
 

 

TIMETABLE a.s. 2020-2021 
 
 
 

Timetable 
and Classes 

Monday 
 
EDOLO Secondaria 

Tuesday 
 

MALONNO  
Primaria 

Wednesday 
 

CORTENO 
Secondaria e 

Primaria 

Thursday 
 

EDOLO 
MONNO 
SONICO 
Primaria 

Friday 
 

EDOLO 
Secondaria 

Saturday 
 

MALONNO 
Secondaria e 

Primaria 

8.00-9.00 2A     5G (Sonico) 
  dalle 8.30 alle 9.20 

    

9.00-10.00  
(1B) 

              1C               5 D 

10.00-11.00  2D 2F  5A  1E 

11.00-12.00  
1A 

5E 5F 5B  1D 

12.00-13.00  
2B 

 1F 5M (Monno) 
 

  



 

Calendar Monday 
 
EDOLO Secondaria 

Tuesday 
 

MALONNO  
Primaria 

Wednesday 
 

CORTENO 
Secondaria e 

Primaria 

Thursday 
 

EDOLO 
MONNO 
SONICO 
Primaria 

Friday 
 

EDOLO 
Secondaria 

Saturday 
 

MALONNO 
Secondaria e 

Primaria 

March  
15th 

22nd 

29th 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
16th 

23rd 

30th 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
17th 

24th 

31st 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
11th 
18th 

25th 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
12th 

19th 

26th 

 
Easter Holidays 

 
13th 

20th 

27th 

 
Easter Holidays 

April 12t 

19th 

26th 

13th 
20th 
27th 

7th 
14th 
21st 

8th 
15th 
22nd 

9th 
16th 
23rd 

10th 
17th 
24th 

 

 

 


