TIMETABLE a.s. 2020-2021

Timetable and Classes	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	EDOLO Secondaria	MALONNO	CORTENO	EDOLO	EDOLO	MALONNO
		<mark>Primaria</mark>	Secondaria e	MONNO	Secondaria	<mark>Secondaria e</mark>
			<mark>Primaria</mark>	SONICO Primaria		<mark>Primaria</mark>
8.00-9.00	<mark>2A</mark>	5G (Sonico) dalle 8.30 alle 9.20				
9.00-10.00	(1B)			1C		5 D
10.00-11.00		2D	2F	5A		1E
11.00-12.00	1A	<mark>5E</mark>	5F	5B		1D
12.00-13.00	<mark>2B</mark>		1F	5M (Monno)		

Calendar	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	EDOLO Secondaria	MALONNO Primaria	CORTENO Secondaria e Primaria	EDOLO MONNO SONICO Primaria	EDOLO Secondaria	MALONNO Secondaria e Primaria
March						
	15 th	16 th	17 th	11th	12 th	13 th
	22 nd	23 rd	24 th	18 th	19 th	20 th
	29 th	30 th	31 st	25 th	26 th	27 th
	Easter Holidays	Easter Holidays	Easter Holidays	Easter Holidays	Easter Holidays	Easter Holidays
April	12t	13th	7th	8th	9th	10th
		20th	14th	15th	16th	17th
	19th	27th	21st	22nd	23rd	24th
	26th					